
Price Analysis of Broiler Carcass
in Traditional Market of Jember

Regency
by Nanang Dwi Wahyono

Submission date: 09-Nov-2021 01:25PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1697545269
File name: e_1st_International_Conference_on_Social_Sciences_ICSS_2018.pdf (2.26M)
Word count: 4487
Character count: 23721



3

4

7

9
9



2

10

11



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

5

5

8



1

1
1

1

3

3

3

3

3

5

6

7

7





14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Price Analysis of Broiler Carcass in Traditional Market of
Jember Regency
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.stie-mandala.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Manado
Student Paper

journal.sebi.ac.id
Internet Source

piabc.fe.unpar.ac.id
Internet Source

M M D Utami, H P Dwiani, A. Agus. "Addition
turmeric extract on ration to reduce fat
deposit of broiler", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2020
Publication



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Submitted to Academic Library Consortium
Student Paper

Submitted to Politeknik Negeri Jember
Student Paper

Submitted to Swiss Management Center
Student Paper

www.freebase.com
Internet Source


